

Title Appeal No. 08 of 2022

**Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge,
Cooch Behar (JO Code -WB00584)**

20

07/01/2025

Today is the date fixed for hearing.

Ld. Counsel for the appellant and Ld. GP for the State are
present.

Heard in part.

Fix **24/02/2025** for further hearing.

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

**District Judge
Cooch Behar**