

Title Appeal No. 08/2022
CNR No. WBCB01-002348-2022
CIS No. TA 08 of 2022

PRESENT : Sri Mukul Kumar Kundu,
Ld. Additional District Judge 1st Court (NDPS ACT),
In-charge of
Additional District & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar

Order No. **28**
Dated **01.12.2025**

Today is fixed for hearing .

Parties are present today by filing haziras.

Ld. regular P.O is on leave.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix, **14.01.2026** for hearing.

D/C by me.

I/C Ld. Additional District Judge 1st Court (NDPS ACT)
Addl.Dist.Judge,
F.T.C.,
CoochBehar.

I/C Ld. Additional District Judge 1st Court (NDPS ACT)
Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court,
CoochBehar.